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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
23.10.2021 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 23.90 Ivan Lendjer SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Љупчо Ангеловски
MKD - 18 25.25 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 25.75 Стефан Цветкоски SKO Скопје 17.10.2020
MKD - 14 27.30 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 17.10.2020
MKD - 12 30.44 Даријан Андреев SKO Скопје 01.11.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 27.04 520 Q
2. Keis Fetishaj 22 SN Tirana, TI 27.33 504 Q

Lidio Alimeri 18 SN Tirana, TI 27.33 504 Q
4. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 27.82 477 Q
5. Laert Selimi 17 SN Tirana, TI 28.43 447 Q
6. Martin Mrnavek 18 S.Hradec, KR 28.47 445 Q
7. David Tanurovski 17 Orion, SK 28.79 431 Q
8. Mihail Bogdanovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 28.83 429 Q
9. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 28.96 423 R

10. Matej Parizek 15 S.Hradec, KR 29.07 418 R
11. Stefan Todorov 14 Vardar 8, SK 30.07 378
12. Dastin Topi 14 SN Tirana, TI 30.29 370
13. Dean Themollari 16 SN Tirana, TI 30.36 367
14. Nikola Stojkovski 16 Orion, SK 30.91 348
15. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 30.97 346
16. Damjan Dimovski 18 Vardar 2018, SK 31.01 345
17. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 31.57 327
18. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 31.72 322
19. Juri Kapoli 12 SN Tirana, TI 32.26 306
20. Deni Mustafaraj 13 SN Tirana, TI 32.43 301
21. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 33.60 271
22. Edi ILAZI 16 Kastrioti, FE 33.96 262
23. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 35.58 228
24. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 35.80 224
25. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 14 Orion, SK 35.95 221
26. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 37.88 189
27. Regis Ostrosi 11 SN Tirana, TI 38.28 183
28. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 41.43 144
29. Risto Angelkovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 41.70 141
30. Euron MEHMETI 14 Kastrioti, FE 42.87 130
31. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 43.24 127
32. Roni SHAHINI 11 Kastrioti, FE 43.56 124
33. Vedran Nikolikj 11 Vardar 8, SK 44.24 118
34. Nikola Janevski 10 Aqua Pro,SK 44.47 116
35. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 50.54 79
36. Jovan Ivanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 51.30 76
37. MAKSIM MANOV 11 Neptun, SK 52.79 69
38. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 52.81 69
39. Jovan Damjanov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 55.13 61
40. Luka Simonovski 11 Delfin, SK 55.39 60
41. Teodor Slavkovski 8 Orion, SK 56.32 57

DSQ Martin Muja 17 Nemo, PR
DSQ Viktor Vranishkovski 9 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Oleg Gjurovski 10 Oktopod, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

15 - 16 godina

1. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 27.04 520 Q
2. Matej Parizek 15 S.Hradec, KR 29.07 418 R
3. Dean Themollari 16 SN Tirana, TI 30.36 367
4. Nikola Stojkovski 16 Orion, SK 30.91 348
5. Edi ILAZI 16 Kastrioti, FE 33.96 262
6. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 35.58 228
7. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 41.43 144

13 - 14 godina

1. Mihail Bogdanovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 28.83 429 Q
2. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 28.96 423 R
3. Stefan Todorov 14 Vardar 8, SK 30.07 378
4. Dastin Topi 14 SN Tirana, TI 30.29 370
5. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 30.97 346
6. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 31.57 327
7. Deni Mustafaraj 13 SN Tirana, TI 32.43 301
8. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 35.80 224
9. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 14 Orion, SK 35.95 221

10. Euron MEHMETI 14 Kastrioti, FE 42.87 130

11 - 12 godina

1. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 31.72 322
2. Juri Kapoli 12 SN Tirana, TI 32.26 306
3. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 33.60 271
4. Regis Ostrosi 11 SN Tirana, TI 38.28 183
5. Risto Angelkovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 41.70 141
6. Roni SHAHINI 11 Kastrioti, FE 43.56 124
7. Vedran Nikolikj 11 Vardar 8, SK 44.24 118
8. MAKSIM MANOV 11 Neptun, SK 52.79 69
9. Luka Simonovski 11 Delfin, SK 55.39 60

10 godina i mlađi

1. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 37.88 189
2. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 43.24 127
3. Nikola Janevski 10 Aqua Pro,SK 44.47 116
4. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 50.54 79
5. Jovan Ivanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 51.30 76
6. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 52.81 69
7. Jovan Damjanov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 55.13 61
8. Teodor Slavkovski 8 Orion, SK 56.32 57

DSQ Viktor Vranishkovski 9 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Oleg Gjurovski 10 Oktopod, SK


